COOKING APPLIANCES
COOKING LINES
TYPE: CT
Accessories
 WITHOUT ACCESSORY
Spare Parts Manual
S/N: Valid from:07/2006 Rev.: 7.0
Parti di ricambio Spare Parts Catalogues piéces Plezas de recambis Ersatzteile

Model codes
ct COOKING LINES
Type codes
CT CT
Accessory codes
wa  WITHOUT ACCESSORY
07/2006  Rev. 7.0
Spare parts
38
 4455
 4435
 4445
 4440
 4460  4475
 4450
01_023_e
 4500
 4475
07/2006  Rev. 7.0
Spare parts
39
ct=COOKING LINES
CT=CT
wa= WITHOUT ACCESSORY
A=3/N/PE~380-400V 50-60Hz,  D=3/PE~200-210V 50-60Hz,  F=2/PE~220-240V 50-60Hz,  G=3/N/PE~415V 50-60Hz,
H=3/PE~220-230V 50-60Hz,  K=3/PE~380-400V 50-60Hz,  L=3/PE~415V 50-60Hz,  M=3/PE~440V 60Hz,  P=1/N/PE~220-
230V 50-60Hz,  R=2/PE~220-240V 50-60Hz,  U=1/N/PE~240V 50-60Hz,  V=3/PE~240V 50-60Hz,  W=1/N/PE~100-110V
50-60Hz
ID P-code SN from SN to Mod. Acces. Volt Description
Module:5M-6M/T-8T deep-fryer
4435 15048 - Main switch
4440 10711/B - Thermostat light
4445 62003 - Knob
4450 62000 - Temperature thermostat
4455 62001 - Safety thermostat
4460 2000430 - Safety microswitch
4475 62004 - 2800W heating element
4475 62005 - 1600W heating element
4475 62006 - 3300W heating element
4500 15086 - Electromagnetic switch